

Referring Agency Information

Welcome

Dear Referring Agency,

Welcome to Hearts & Hammers! Below are the following steps to assist our Referring Agencies. We appreciate your referrals and look forward to further serve both our clients. Together we are stronger to collectively serve homeowners in the 7 metro county area of Minnesota and Dallas, Texas with cross non-profit services. As well as utilizing your agencies / organizations as a resource to further serve individuals.

~Hearts & Hammer Team

Let's Get Started

Step 1: Fill out the Referring Agency Form

Step 2: Information available for your review on our website or by contacting us at

651-636-0797.

Step 3: Fill out the online Refer a Homeowner Form

Refer a Homeowner

Following your Homeowner Referral an application will be mailed to the homeowner. If you have any additional questions, please contact us at 651-636-0797.